
EnviroScan - DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: Maralex Meeting Notes
1 message

Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us> Wed, Apr 2, 2014 at 7:31 AM
To: OGCC EnviroScan - DNR <ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>
Cc: Carlos Lujan - DNR <carlos.lujan@state.co.us>

Please upload email and attachement to Facility ID: 116525 and 433509.

Thanks
Alex

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Ventling, Catherine <cventling@blm.gov>
Date: Fri, Sep 20, 2013 at 2:57 PM
Subject: Maralex Meeting Notes
To: Naomi <naomi@maralexinc.com>, Mickey O'Hare <amohare@maralexinc.com>, Jim Graves
<mrinc20@qwestoffice.net>, Alex Fischer <alex.fischer@state.co.us>, "Lujan - DNR, Carlos"
<carlos.lujan@state.co.us>, Peter Gowen - DNR <peter.gowen@state.co.us>, "Kathryn (Katie) Stevens"
<kasteven@blm.gov>, Wayne Werkmeister <wwerkmeister@blm.gov>, Julia Christiansen <jchristi@blm.gov>,
Edward Fancher <efancher@blm.gov>, Kacey Conway <kconway@blm.gov>, "Hartman, Robert J"
<bhartman@blm.gov>

Attached are the notes from the BLM Maralex Compliance Planning Meeting.  
Please note the action items include follow up meetings that include COGCC.  Watch for those meetings to be
scheduled soon.

Thank y ou,

Catherine Ventling
Acting Assistant Field Manager
Lands and Minerals
Grand Junction Field Office
Grand Junction, CO 81506
97 0-244-3009

-- 

 

Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado
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